
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 7213138

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - REGION VIII

Title PROCUREMENT FOR REPAIR OF FLOORING IN QAD OFFICE

Area of Delivery Leyte

Solicitation Number: QAD-20-08-490

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Civil Works

Category: Construction Projects

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 244,451.42 

Delivery Period: 20 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Mikko S Duero
Computer Programmer II
DepEd Regional Office VIII
Government Center
Barangay Candahug
Palo
Leyte
Philippines 6501
63-53-8324625
63-53-3233156
bac.region8@deped.gov.ph

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 30/09/2020

Closing Date / Time 05/10/2020 10:00 AM

Description
 
1 LOT PROCUREMENT FOR REPAIR OF FLOORING IN QAD OFFICE

See attached Program of Works 

For more details on the procurement contact the QUALITY ASSURANCE DIVISION, DepEd Regional Office VIII,
Candahug, Palo, Leyte 6501 | Contact No/s. (053) 323-7639 / Email: qad.region8@deped.gov.ph

Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Repair of Flooring PROCUREMENT FOR REPAIR OF FLOORING
IN QAD OFFICE

1 Lot 244,451.42

Created by Mikko S Duero

Date Created 29/09/2020

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2020  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

Status   Active

Last Updated / Time 29/09/2020 12:00 AM

Description
- 111.60 SQM Demolition Works (Tile Creepling)
- 111.60 SQM Tile Works inclusive of:
310 pcs Unglazed Floor Tiles 60cm x 60cm
50 bags Cement Mortar @ 1.5""
70 bags Tile Adhesive 20 kg @ 10mm thk.
15 packs Tile Grout 2 kg
3 cu.m. Sand

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

